

HARIOM SINGH Vs. PARADISE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY

21.10.2024.

Fresh present suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Devender Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment.

Put up on 13.11.2024.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/21.10.2024